Release Note for VigorAP 920R Series

Firmware Version:	1.3.1
Release Type:	Normal
Applied Models:	VigorAP 920R, VigorAP 920RP, VigorAP 920RPD

VigorAP 920R outdoor access point is designed to meet the requirement of wireless network connection in rugged and hazardous locations. It is suitable for harsh physical environments including wind, rain and snow; and simultaneously it offers various functions to establish seamless, reliable, secure Wi-Fi network with high performance.

New Features

• None.

Improvement

• Corrected: Unable to register to VigorACS server (version 2.5.0).

Known Issue

• None.

RD NO: 108_08_13